ECOline wall mounting
• Delivered assembled
• Multiple cable entry points on top
	 and bottom
• Rigid, specially folded monoblock
	 top and bottom case
• Non-opening side panels give
	 extra stability

PART NUMBER DEFINITION FOR 	 600x450 - 600x600
OPTIONS
MAIN PART NUMBER STRUCTURE
MAIN PART NUMBER STRUCTURE
	 ECO 	 - 	HHU 	- 	 DD
Product
range
ECOline
ECO
ECO
Width=600 mm
&
Depth
DD
450
600
U
height
HHU
7U
9U
12U
16U
20U
+ +
Colour
options
MX
M01
M02
+
Front
door
options
FX
F26*
F27
	 MX	 - 	 FX
OPTIONS
In addition to Estap product part numbers, the options mentioned below are to supply the right definition to
meet your requirements.  Each wall mountinging and free standing enclosure section in the catalogue, has a  ‘’Main
part numbers’’ and ‘’Options’’ sections.
The below example explains how to select the right options.
As for the ECOline wall mounting cabinets, the product part number has the below structure:
	Product range name 	 +  	 U height (HHU)	  +  	 Width&depth (DD)
As for the ECOline wall mounting cabinets, the product options have the below structure:
	Colour  option (MX)	 +	 Front door option (FX)
HOW TO SELECT THE OPTIONS
Step 1 - Please choose product part number.
For example: ECO7U600
Step 2 - Please choose the colour from the table and place it after the part number.
For example: ECO7U600 - M02 (MX=Look at the MX colour options on the next page).
Step 3 - Please choose the front door from the table and place it after MX
colour.
For example: ECO7U600 - M02 -F26 (FX= Look at the  FX front door options on the next page).
STEPS TO SELECTING THE RIGHT WALL MOUNTING CABINETS
ECO	 :  ECOline wall mounting product range
HHU	 :  “U” height
DD	 :  Depth (width= 600 mm)
MX	 :  Colour options
	 	 M01= RAL 9005 black
	 	 M02= RAL 7035 light grey
FX	 :  Front door options
	 	 F26*= Single opening shatter proof glass
		  door with left and right metal frame, single
		  point barrel type locking
	 	 F27= Single opening solid metal door with
		  single point barrel type locking
* F26 is the standard front door.
151
TECHNICAL DRAWINGS FOR 	 600x450 - 600x600

H
e
ig
h
t:
o
ve
ra
ll
 (
m
m
)
 ECO7U66 7U 600x600 7 600 600 397 402
 ECO9U66 9U 600x600 9 600 600 495 491
 ECO12U66 12U 600x600 12 600 600 618 624
 ECO16U66 16U 600x600 16 600 600 798 802
 ECO20U66 20U 600x600 20 600 600 976 980
Part
 number
Product
definition

m
)
H
e
ig
h
t:
o
ve
ra
ll
 (
m
m
)
 ECO7U450 7U 600x450 7 600 450 397 402
 ECO9U450 9U 600x450 9 600 450 485 491
 ECO12U450 12U 600x450 12 600 450 618 624
 ECO16U450 16U 600x450 16 600 450 798 802
ECO20U450 20U 600x450 20 600 450 976 980
Exploded view
ECOline wall mounting cabinets 19” 600 x 600 mm
ECOline wall mounting cabinets 19” 600 x 450 mm
F26*